GMAX2505 Product Flyer
5MP GLOBAL SHUTTER CMOS IMAGE SENSOR
Featured with world smallest charge domain global shutter pixel, GMAX2505
is the new member of GMAX series C mount line up after GMAX2505. It
offers 5MP (2600 x 2160) resolution in 1/2’’ optical format, operates with true
CDS for low noise and high dynamic range. In addition, it has excellent PLS
and angular response thanks to the light pipe technology.
GMAX2505 supports 10 bit and 12 bit output and is offered in two speed

226 pins LGA
19.0 mm x 17.5 mm
Ordering Information
GMAX2505-BVM-HLT-AU1 Monochrome, LGA1, High speed, 290 fps @ 10bit 20 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVM-NLT-AU1 Monochrome, LGA1, Normal speed, 121 fps @ 12bit 10 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVC-HLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, LGA1, High speed, 290 fps @ 10bit 20 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVC-NLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, LGA1, Normal speed, 121 fps @ 12bit 10 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVM-HST-AU1 Monochrome, LGA2, High speed, 290 fps @ 10bit 20 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVM-NST-AU1 Monochrome, LGA2, Normal speed, 121 fps @ 12bit 10 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVC-HST-AU1 Bayer RGB, LGA2, High speed, 290 fps @ 10bit 20 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX2505-BVC-NST-AU1 Bayer RGB, LGA2, Normal speed, 121 fps @ 12bit 10 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
Version 20241202.
All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice.
Tel: +86-0431-85077785